
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

August, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 3,079 0 0 2,051 0 872 0 0 0

Allegany 442 0 0 0 148 168 0 0 0

Broome 2,428 0 0 86 0 581 1,715 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,012 0 0 0 287 484 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,308 0 0 0 0 599 604 0 0

Chautauqua 1,462 0 0 0 217 1,128 0 0 0

Chemung 678 0 0 0 0 312 339 0 0

Chenango 682 0 0 18 0 297 356 0 0

Clinton 1,246 0 0 0 0 809 382 0 0

Columbia 915 0 0 485 0 418 0 0 0

Cortland 761 0 0 0 0 497 225 0 0

Delaware 551 0 0 77 0 300 174 0 0

Dutchess 3,845 0 0 201 0 2,055 0 0 0

Erie 9,964 0 0 0 1,475 2,676 0 0 0

Essex 625 0 0 12 0 382 213 0 0

Franklin 601 0 0 0 0 289 312 0 0

Fulton 931 0 0 217 0 677 33 0 0

Genesee 795 0 0 0 0 655 0 0 0

Greene 617 0 0 314 0 303 0 0 0

Hamilton 86 0 0 0 0 60 26 0 0

Herkimer 1,356 0 0 23 0 946 371 0 0

Jefferson 1,376 0 0 0 0 69 1,091 0 0

Lewis 628 0 0 0 0 96 532 0 0

Livingston 710 0 0 0 0 116 553 0 0

Madison 955 0 0 3 0 377 535 0 0

Monroe 9,429 0 0 0 0 1,144 7,697 0 0

Montgomery 898 0 0 351 0 517 30 0 0

Nassau 24,630 1,231 6,442 0 0 4,857 0 3,737 2,267

Niagara 2,614 0 0 0 1 2,261 0 0 0

Oneida 3,625 0 0 17 0 1,969 1,389 0 0

Onondaga 6,348 0 0 0 0 2,828 2,215 0 0

Ontario 1,708 0 0 0 0 160 1,442 0 0

Orange 6,062 1,494 0 138 0 2,490 0 0 0

Orleans 654 0 0 0 75 357 222 0 0

Oswego 2,077 0 0 0 0 1,068 437 0 0

Otsego 1,019 0 0 196 0 430 393 0 0

Putnam 1,812 0 584 0 0 1,228 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,834 0 0 1,261 0 503 0 0 0

Rockland 7,677 500 0 0 0 5,429 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,467 0 0 0 0 430 967 0 0

Saratoga 2,985 0 0 1,796 0 1,151 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,389 0 0 1,203 0 1,146 0 0 0

Schoharie 395 0 0 313 0 82 0 0 0

Schuyler 240 0 0 0 0 96 144 0 0

Seneca 457 0 0 0 0 50 407 0 0

Steuben 1,192 0 0 0 0 431 761 0 0

Suffolk 33,383 3,116 5,096 0 0 7,428 0 6,976 2,247

Sullivan 1,060 0 0 0 0 342 0 0 0

Tioga 595 0 0 32 0 232 312 0 0

Tompkins 1,186 0 0 0 0 479 432 0 0

Ulster 2,594 0 0 262 0 1,310 0 0 0

Warren 1,218 0 0 379 0 814 0 0 0

Washington 1,277 0 0 450 0 827 0 0 0

Wayne 1,984 0 0 0 0 352 1,632 0 0

Westchester 11,775 1,056 2,362 0 0 2,535 0 0 804

Wyoming 694 0 0 0 210 484 0 0 0

Yates 401 0 0 0 0 24 377 0 0

Bronx 14,022 1,681 1,643 0 0 1,951 0 4,652 601

Kings 37,699 551 12,504 0 0 5,280 0 6,124 1,261

New York 7,934 423 1,476 0 0 1,336 0 2,373 600

Queens 39,561 924 10,136 0 0 7,114 0 8,100 3,015

Richmond 5,695 34 2,599 0 0 1,455 0 474 414

Total 277,643 11,010 42,842 9,885 2,413 75,756 26,318 32,436 11,209

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

August, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,079 0 0 0 51 0 33 0 72

Allegany 442 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 0

Broome 2,428 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,012 0 0 0 0 0 0 241 0

Cayuga 1,308 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0

Chautauqua 1,462 0 0 0 0 0 21 96 0

Chemung 678 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0

Chenango 682 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Clinton 1,246 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0

Columbia 915 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Cortland 761 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0

Delaware 551 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,845 1,231 0 0 2 0 0 0 356

Erie 9,964 0 3,049 0 0 0 0 2,745 19

Essex 625 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 601 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 931 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Genesee 795 0 0 0 127 0 13 0 0

Greene 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,356 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,376 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 0

Lewis 628 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 710 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0

Madison 955 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Monroe 9,429 0 0 0 489 0 99 0 0

Montgomery 898 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,630 0 0 0 0 0 6,096 0 0

Niagara 2,614 0 309 0 0 0 43 0 0

Oneida 3,625 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0

Onondaga 6,348 0 0 0 0 735 570 0 0

Ontario 1,708 0 0 0 106 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,062 1,440 0 0 0 0 271 0 229

Orleans 654 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,077 0 0 0 0 384 188 0 0

Otsego 1,019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,812 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,834 0 0 0 24 0 22 0 24

Rockland 7,677 991 0 0 0 0 452 0 305

St. Lawrence 1,467 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0

Saratoga 2,985 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,389 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 395 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,383 0 0 0 0 0 8,520 0 0

Sullivan 1,060 718 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 595 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Tompkins 1,186 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0

Ulster 2,594 731 0 0 0 0 76 0 215

Warren 1,218 0 0 0 10 0 15 0 0

Washington 1,277 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,984 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 11,775 4,498 0 0 0 0 520 0 0

Wyoming 694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 401 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 14,022 0 0 2,772 0 0 427 0 295

Kings 37,699 0 0 3,173 0 0 8,321 0 485

New York 7,934 0 0 828 0 0 742 0 156

Queens 39,561 0 0 5,218 0 0 4,233 0 821

Richmond 5,695 0 0 0 0 0 719 0 0

Total 277,643 9,609 3,358 11,991 928 1,433 32,270 3,208 2,977

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


